

## **SAMPLE BALLOT**

## **REGULAR CITY & SCHOOL ELECTION** COUNTY OF POLK, STATE OF IOWA NOVEMBER 7, 2023

	07702		
ŀ			
- 1	Precinct Election Official		

	<b>INSTRUCTIONS FOR VOTING</b>	
and fill in the box next to your choice like To approve a public measure on this ballo	write the candidate's name on the line provided	s:
MAYOR CITY OF ALTOONA  VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE  Dean O'Connor	DIRECTOR AT-LARGE TO FILL A VACANCY BONDURANT-FARRAR COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT  VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE	PUBLIC MEASURE LETTER BF BONDURANT-FARRAR COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC MEASURE BE ADOPTED
Write-in, if any	Patrick Meyer	Shall the Board of Directors of the
COUNCIL MEMBER AT-LARGE CITY OF ALTOONA  VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN TWO  Chad Ratashak	Write-in, if any  DIRECTOR DISTRICT #6 DMACC	Bondurant-Farrar Community School District in the Counties of Polk and Jasper, State of Iowa, be authorized to contract indebtedness and issue General Obligation Bonds in an amount to exceed \$48,000,000 to provide
☐ Jerry Evans	VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE	funds to construct, build, furnish, and equip a new elementary building and
☐ Jeni Kadel	Denny Presnall	improve the site; to construct, build,
Vernon L. Willey II	☐ Harold D. Zarr Jr.	furnish, and equip a classroom addition to the High School building, including
Julie Stewart  Write-in, if any	Write-in, if any	related remodeling and site improvements; and to construct, build, furnish, and equip a baseball/softball athletic facilities and tennis/pickleball
write-iii, ii ariy	PUBLIC MEASURE LETTER A POLK COUNTY	courts and improve the sites?
Write-in, if any	SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC MEASURE BE ADOPTED?	☐ YES ☐ NO
DIRECTOR AT-LARGE		

## **BONDURANT-FARRAR COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT**

VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN THREE

- 🕽 Stacia M. Sanny
- Laurel Swanson
- Kayla Vandehaar

Write-in, if any

Write-in, if any

Write-in, if any

Shall the County of Polk, State of Iowa, issue its general obligation bonds or capital loan notes in an amount not exceeding the amount of \$350,000,000, for the purpose of the undertaking of any project jointly or in cooperation with any other governmental body, including funds loaned to the Des Moines Airport Authority for the new terminal facility and apron projects which include purchase, acquisition, construction, reconstruction, equipping, improvement or enlargement of the Des Moines International Airport, owned and operated by the Des Moines Airport Authority?

YES	
□ NO	